222
2
5
4
3
 HYDRAULIC PRESSURE SWITCHESHM/HO350
Description
O Ring

Eg. A hydraulic pressure switch, pressure range from 35 bar to 350 bar, as a subplate mounting element without a lockable protective cap and
standard wetted parts with a standard enclosure shall be specified by
How to order HM350 Hydraulic pressure switches
M - for Standard
Wetted parts
Group 1
Model
Group 2
Range Code
Group 4
Protective Cap
Group 5
Wetted Parts
Group 6
Enclosure
Group 3
Base Type
HM 350-
Hydraulic
Pressure  Switch
HO 350-
Hydraulic
Pressure  Switch
350 S - for Subplate
mounting.
L - for line Mounting
V - for vertical
Stacking
(2 mounting
holes)
R - for vertical
Stacking
(4 mounting
holes)
U - without any
protective cap
P - with a lockable
protective cap
0 - IP 65 as per
IS60529
Bulletin No. KA231025